Inexpensive small form
factor COM Express
compliant carrier board
featuring all the most
frequently used I/O
interfaces
Small Form Factor
Space saving 6.4 x 4.6 inch form factor carrier board for COM

COM EXPRESS LITE
CARRIER BOARD
Ordering Information
Item Part Number
Carrier Boards
COM Express LITE Board PSCELTGBD
COM Express LITE Board for 10/100 Ethernet (G4) Special Order
Computer-On-Modules
1.6 GHz Plug-N-Run Ga PSAPR160B2
2.0 GHz Plug-N-Run G4 PS4PR020B2
1.5 GHz Plug-N-Run G4 PS4PRC015B2
1.4 GHz Plug-N-Run G4 PS4PR014B2
1.0 GHz Plug-N-Run G4 PS4PRC010B2
2.2 GHz Plug-N-Run G5 PS5PR220B2
2.0 GHz Plug-N-Run G5 PS5PRC200B2
1.6 GHz Plug-N-Run G5 PS5PR160B2
1.06 GHz Plug-N-Run G5 PS5PR106B2